Seating Pricebook
January 2026
 fabric application |introduction
January 2026	 Seating Pricebook	 32	 Seating Pricebook	 January 2026
 Contents
fabric application	 3
J1	 4
M1	 8

seat color fabric	 702A	 red				    703A	 green		  704A blue
packaging	 ASB	 assembled in a box		  ASN	 assembled without box
How to Order and Read your Code:
J-MTC	 B	 P	 AL	 0	 A	 701A
chair series	 finish color	 base type	 arms	 seat slider	 fabric grade	 seat fabric
Black Finish Frame - Adjustable Arms
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTCB-AL0-A 1031 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTCB-AL0-1 1127 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTCB-AL0-2 1158 7 45
Grade 3 J-MTCB-AL0-3 1185 7 45
Grade 6 J-MTCB-AL0-6 1273 7 45
Leather J-MTCB-AL0-L 1418 7 45
COM J-MTCB-AL0-COM 1127 7 45
Black Finish Frame - Adjustable Arms - Polished Aluminum Base
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTCBP-AL0-A 1198 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTCBP-AL0-1 1296 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTCBP-AL0-2 1323 7 45
Grade 3 J-MTCBP-AL0-3 1355 7 45
Grade 6 J-MTCBP-AL0-6 1441 7 45
Leather J-MTCBP-AL0-L 1588 7 45
COM J-MTCBP-AL0-COM 1296 7 45
Black Finish Frame - Fixed Arms
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTCB-FL0-A 950 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTCB-FL0-1 1045 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTCB-FL0-2 1075 7 45
Grade 3 J-MTCB-FL0-3 1105 7 45
Grade 6 J-MTCB-FL0-6 1192 7 45
Leather J-MTCB-FL0-L 1340 7 45
COM J-MTCB-FL0-COM 1045 7 45
task seating | J1  J1 | task seating
6	 Seating Pricebook	 January 2026 January 2026	 Seating Pricebook	 7
Black Finish Frame - Fixed Arms - Polished Aluminum Base
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTCBP-FL0-A 1119 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTCBP-FL0-1 1214 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTCBP-FL0-2 1244 7 45
Grade 3 J-MTCBP-FL0-3 1273 7 45
Grade 6 J-MTCBP-FL0-6 1361 7 45
Leather J-MTCBP-FL0-L 1509 7 45
COM J-MTCBP-FL0-COM 1214 7 45
Bright White Finish Frame - Fixed Arms
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTC7-FL0-A 1054 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTC7-FL0-1 1148 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTC7-FL0-2 1178 7 45
Grade 3 J-MTC7-FL0-3 1208 7 45
Grade 6 J-MTC7-FL0-6 1296 7 45
Leather J-MTC7-FL0-L 1441 7 45
COM J-MTC7-FL0-COM 1148 7 45
Bright White Finish Frame - Adjustable Arms
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTC7-AL0-A 1148 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTC7-AL0-1 1244 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTC7-AL0-2 1273 7 45
Grade 3 J-MTC7-AL0-3 1300 7 45
Grade 6 J-MTC7-AL0-6 1391 7 45
Leather J-MTC7-AL0-L 1536 7 45
COM J-MTC7-AL0-COM 1244 7 45
Code Price
Upgrades
Seat Slider
S 132
assembly / packaging
ASN 81
ASB 149
Bright White Finish Frame - Adjustable Arms - Polished Aluminum Base
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTC7P-AL0-A 1317 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTC7P-AL0-1 1413 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTC7P-AL0-2 1441 7 45

COM fabrics will also be charged the price of the fabric
required for purchase
How to Order and Read your Code:
M1	 M	 N	 S		  7		  A	 701A
chair series	 mesh	 nesting	 frame finish	 backrest finish	 fabric grade	 seat fabric
Options:
mesh	 M mesh backrest
legs	 S silver
frame finish with mesh	 B black finish with 701M black mesh 	 7 bright white finish with 706M grey mesh
fabric grade	 A M1 fabric	 1  grade 1	 2  grade 2	 3 grade 3	 6  grade 6
	 COM Customers Own Material	 L  leather
seat fabric	 701A	 black				    706A	 grey
	 702A	 red				    703A	 green		  704A blue
packaging	 ASB	 assembled in a box
M1 chair with
mesh backrest
Code Price
assembly / packaging
Assembled in a Box - Except Casters 82
M1 must be ordered in pairs (they are packaged 2 per box) otherwise additional charges will apply
Black Backrest w/ Black Mesh
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
Grade A M1-MNSB-A 776 7 45
Grade 1 M1-MNSB-1 871 7 45
Grade 2 M1-MNSB-2 901 7 45
Grade 3 M1-MNSB-3 929 7 45
Grade 6 M1-MNSB-6 1017 7 45
Leather M1-MNSB-L 1163 7 45
COM M1-MNSB-COM 871 7 45
Bright White w/ Grey Mesh
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
Grade A M1-MNS7-A 810 7 45
Grade 1 M1-MNS7-1 907 7 45
Grade 2 M1-MNS7-2 936 7 45
Grade 3 M1-MNS7-3 967 7 45
Grade 6 M1-MNS7-6 1054 7 45
Leather M1-MNS7-L 1198 7 45
COM M1-MNS7-COM 907 7 45